Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday

MEETINGS AT THE
ALANON ASSOCIATION
384 7*" Avenue
Newark, NJ 07107
973-483-7071
www.alanonclub.org

email: contact@alanonclub.org

“Home of the 90 Day Pin”

ALCOHOLICS ANONYMOUS MEETINGS;

9:00
3:00
7:00

5:00
6:30
8:00

9:30
5:45
7:15
8:00

10:00
6:30
8:00

6:15
8:00

12:00
7:00
8:00

8:00
12:00
2:30
5:00

AM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM

AM
PM
PM
PM

AM
PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM
PM

AM
PM
PM
PM

12/12 Meeting (C-ST-TR)
Camp Town (OTD)
Drifters (OTD)

Free at Last (OSD)
Borderline Big Book (C-BB)
“Fortaleza de Newark” (Spanish speaking)

Get Up and Go Men’s Meeting (C-D)

Drop the Rock (O-D)

Positive Step (C-ST-TR)

“Fortaleza de Newark” (Spanish speaking)

Daily Reflections (C-D)
Brick Church (OS)
“Fortaleza de Newark” (Spanish speaking)

Sobriety Big Book Study (C-BB)
“Fortaleza de Newark” (Spanish speaking)

Living Sober (C-D)
District 17 Meeting (3" Friday) - “On-line” ID: 813 0161 0935
New Ironbound (OS)

Newark Early Birds (C-D)
Sobriety Exchange Table (C-D)
Women in A.A. (C-D)

Primary Purpose (S-D)

NARCOTICS ANONYMOUS MEETINGS

11:00
12:30

AM
PM

12:30 PM
6:30 PM
10:00 AM
7:00 PM

Spiritual Awakening
Monday Miracle
Tuesday Miracle

It Works How and Why
First Things First
Saturday Night Recovery

FELLOWSHIP NIGHT - ALL ARE WELCOME

Fridays at 8:30 PM

Revised: Februarv 17. 2026



http://www.alanonclub.org/
mailto:contact@alanonclub.org

