

**MEETINGS AT THE  
ALANON ASSOCIATION**

**384 7<sup>th</sup> Avenue**

**Newark, NJ 07107**

**973-483-7071**

**[www.alanonclub.org](http://www.alanonclub.org)**

**email: [contact@alanonclub.org](mailto:contact@alanonclub.org)**

***“Home of the 90 Day Pin”***

**ALCOHOLICS ANONYMOUS MEETINGS**

Sunday	9:00 AM	12/12 Meeting (C-ST-TR)
	3:00 PM	Camp Town (OTD)
	7:00 PM	Drifters (OTD)
Monday	5:00 PM	Free at Last (OSD)
	6:30 PM	Borderline Big Book (C-BB)
	8:00 PM	“Fortaleza de Newark” (Spanish speaking)
Tuesday	9:30 AM	Get Up and Go Men’s Meeting (C-D)
	5:45 PM	Drop the Rock (O-D)
	7:15 PM	Positive Step (C-ST-TR)
	8:00 PM	“Fortaleza de Newark” (Spanish speaking)
Wednesday	10:00 AM	Daily Reflections (C-D)
	6:30 PM	Brick Church (OS)
	8:00 PM	“Fortaleza de Newark” (Spanish speaking)
Thursday	6:15 PM	Sobriety Big Book Study (C-BB)
	8:00 PM	“Fortaleza de Newark” (Spanish speaking)
Friday	12:00 PM	Living Sober (C-D)
	7:00 PM	District 17 Meeting (3 <sup>rd</sup> Friday) - “On-line” ID: 813 0161 0935
	8:00 PM	New Ironbound (OS)
Saturday	8:00 AM	Newark Early Birds (C-D)
	12:00 PM	Sobriety Exchange Table (C-D)
	2:30 PM	Women in A.A. (C-D)
	5:00 PM	Primary Purpose (S-D)

**NARCOTICS ANONYMOUS MEETINGS**

Sunday	11:00 AM	Spiritual Awakening
Monday	12:30 PM	Monday Miracle
Tuesday	12:30 PM	Tuesday Miracle
Friday	6:30 PM	It Works How and Why
Saturday	10:00 AM	First Things First
Saturday	7:00 PM	Saturday Night Recovery

---

**FELLOWSHIP NIGHT - ALL ARE WELCOME**

**Fridays at 8:30 PM**

Revised: February 17, 2026